Online:

47 SUPPORTER

Equipping Sports Higher Education Institutions with
Intersectional, Innovative, and Inclusive
Gender Equality Plans

General Assembly #3

Agenda

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/850649263137?pwd=4FVST6ejwLKpO7L cafrx19f8mddUiR.1

Time

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:45

14:55

15:00

Programme Presenter

Learnings from internal financial reporting Ildi / ESF
Next internal check

Q&A

Pledge for zero tolerance to GBV Sofia / UGOT?
- Vote for SUPPORTER's endorsement

Planning overview for Jan — Sep 2025 Faye / SEERC

Planning for SUPPORTER'’s second round of  Inés/ESF
local outreach events

Increasing the traffic of the SUPPORTER Inés / ESF
website

Final Conference Eugenia / ESF
General Q&A session All partners

End



