

Equipping Sports Higher Education Institutions with Intersectional, Innovative, and Inclusive Gender Equality Plans

General Assembly #3

Agenda

16 December 2024 - 14:00-15:00 CET

Online:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85064926313?pwd=4FVST6ejwLKpO7Lcafrx19f8mddUiR.1

Time	Programme	Presenter
14:00	Learnings from internal financial reporting Next internal check Q&A	Ildi / ESF
14:10	Pledge for zero tolerance to GBVVote for SUPPORTER's endorsement	Sofia / UGOT?
14:20	Planning overview for Jan – Sep 2025	Faye / SEERC
14:30	Planning for SUPPORTER's second round of local outreach events	Inès / ESF
14:40	Increasing the traffic of the SUPPORTER website	Inès / ESF
14:45	Final Conference	Eugenia / ESF
14:55	General Q&A session	All partners
15:00	End	